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Empowering students with knowledge and skills to succeed 

 
 

Rick Schultz – Chair                                        
(507) 461-0410   
rschultz@nrheg.k12.mn.us   
Term Expires:  12-31-2026 
 
 
 

 
 

Loren Schoenrock – Vice Chair  
(507) 317-2347 
lschoenrock@nrheg.k12.mn.us 

Term Expires:  12-31-2028 
 
 
 

 
 

Terri Engel – Clerk   
(507) 456-3468   
tengel@nrheg.k12.mn.us   
Term Expires:  12-31-2028 
 
 

 
 

Pat Theuer – Treasurer 
(507) 402-5120   
ptheuer@nrheg.k12.mn.us   
Term Expires:  12-31-2026 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Amy Ihrke – Member  
(507) 461-1586 
aihrke@nrheg.k12.mn.us 
Term Expires:  12-31-2026 
 

 

 

Aaron Phillips – Member 
(507) 402-0787 
aphillips@nrheg.k12.mn.us 
Term Expires:  12-31-2026 
 
 
 
 
Kelly Delacruz – Member  
(507) 995-6297 
kdelacruz@nrheg.k12.mn.us 
Term Expires:  12-31-2028 
 

                     2025 School Board Members 
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